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1. WF wHE /9SS =11
2, TfEF 1AM SUBKHAR
3. [EE T6 - KHASRA NO. -71/5, 71/6 721 DA 72/1 CH
4. CaseType : Erect
5. LandUse : Commercial zone
6, BuildingUse : Educational
7. Plot Details
Plot Width{M) Plot Depth (M) Gross Plot Area (SQ.M) Net Plot Area (SQ.M)
§1.750 106.570 6129.710 I5139.710
8. FARTable
Permissible FAR Factor 1.00 Total permissible Builtup Area 6139.710
Consumed FAR 0.400 Proposed Builtup Area 2465.700
Special Cases FAR No Existing Builtup Area 3453.79
Set Back Area - NonFAR Area : 107.21
Existing Ground Coverage = {0.000 Proposed Ground Coverage 13.280
Permissible Ground Coverage : }35.00
9, Bullding FAR Details 5
S.N |Building | Commercia|Residential {Industrial | Institutional | Special | Front Rear Side1 Side2
- o | Name | 1Sq.m. Sq.m. Sq.m. Sq.m. FAR MOS MOS | MQS | MOS
TENCL 1 0.0 000 | 000 | 24654500 | 000 | 586 | 3232 | asa | 1080 |
10. Floor FAR Detalls
L g S. Industr|
Building |0 FliE NSt Commerci [Resldentia|: ial Institutional |Speciat fFAR Area:| NonFAR
Name . al Sq.m. | 1Sqm. Sq.m Sq.m. FAR Sq.m. sq.m.
Single 1 | FLOOR-GROUND| 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 815.3100 0.00 815.31 33.92
i | 000 | o000 |0oo | 00000 | 000 | 000 24.97
Single 3 | FLOORO1 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 815.3100 0.00 | 815.31 33.92
Single | 4 | FLOOR02 0.00 0.00 ([ 000 | 834.8300 [ 0.00 { 834.83 14.40
11. Paid fees Defails
Mema Na. Amaunl Receipt Na. Paid On Payment Mode
DMD/HIN/0425/122/2020 500.00] RCPT/HIN/0425/139/2020 9/10/2020 Online
I
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Digitally signed by RAKESH KUMAR SHUKLA
Date: 2021.02.26 19:32:11 +05:30

Reason: Building plan approval

Location: Urban Local Body, Dindori .
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A e W : SCR- r 1/0425/058/2020 ' r\
({",%.inﬁ} 3 Proposal Number : SCR-JAB/DIN/HIN/O425/058/2 S‘Q‘-.a(\ @, /
nq&l‘é—";‘“. ¢ - \_,_,/

COLLEGE

Proposal Information

Plot Details (Table A) Project Details (Table B)
Plot Number KHASRA NO. -71/5, 71/6 72 /1 DA T2/ 1CH Narme of Architect shubhank
Proposal Details (Table C) Name of Cwner RAMA DEVI SHIKGHAN SEVA SAMITT.
Case Type ERICT Plot Abutting Details (Table D)
Division Name Jabalpur Fromt RODAD
District Name Dindon Rear OTHER LAND
ULB Name Dindon Side 1 OTHER LAND
Colony Name SUBKHAR Sida2 OTHER LAND
. ! FAR Aflcstle %2l FAR Ackieved Rasuk
Lone NiL 1 04016 Compliant
Building use Educational

Coverage Allowable | Total Coverage Achieved Result
Land use Commercial Tone

35.00 1328 Compliant

'Land sub use CITY CENTRE
ULB follows Master |Processed on : 2/6/2021 7:35:05 M
Plan Yes

Comparicon User Input and Information frem Drawing and Datakase
User Inputs (Parameters of Approved Layout)

- Extracted from | Differencs in .
No. of Floors Given as input : 3 thie deswings3  [nombar0 Result : CempBant
: Extracted from i
Building Height Given asinput : 11.94 [the drawing : - fe in Result : Comphant
11.94 e
Extracted from .
Given as Input : g Difference in .
Proposed Builtup Area 2.541.00 ;he drawing : P tage : 297 Result : Compliant
246545
Extracted from
Given as input : Difference in
Gross Plot Area 6.139.71 the drawing tage:0 Result :Complant
%5,138.71
Provision for physically challenged persons NO
A building intended to be used for any social chantable, culture, Educational purpases,
Type of Construction Dharmasala and similar types of building and any other purpase not spedfically previded
far

Bullding General Detalls

Block Name | Total Number of Floors | Block Helght Total Builtup Area Non FAR Area Builtup (FAR) Area
Single Ground + 2 Floors 11.94 257266 10721 246545
Total 2,572.66 107.21 246545

Total Proposed FAR Area 2,465.45

Electronic Document - No Signature Is required

lole: All Linear measurement values are in Metres and Area values in Square Metres Page1of8
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Proposal Number : SCR-JAB/DIN/HIN/0425/058/2020 % DCP

S
N
Comparison of Colony Rules with Master Plan / BUN
. Required Values
Sectlon Parameter ;‘::Lr::::' Ph:::-:i?:hr:e ;: p;‘ IC:;If.-r»y Provided Result
- Building Height N.A. NA. 11.94 11.94 Campliant
MP-Din 6-T-2 Net Plot Area 750.00 N.A, 61397 6,139.71 Compliant
MP-Din 6-T-2 FAR NA 1.25 1.00 04016 Compliant
MP-Din 6-T-2 Ground Coverage (In Percentage) NA 3000 3500 1328 Campliant
BVR 41(A) Road Width 1200 NA 24.00 24.00 Compliant
- Frontage of Plot NA NA, 81.75 8175 Compliant
Compliant as per
MP-Din 6-T-2 Front Open Space 12 NA 5.50 586 cmt;::l;::;buz
BYN/MasterPlan
MP-Din 6-T-2 Side1 Open Space 45 NA. 3.00 8.98 Cempliant
MP-Din 6-T-2 Side2 Open Space 45 NA 3.00 10.80 Compliant
MP-Din 6-T-2 Rear Open Space 4.5 NA 3.00 3932 Compliant
Primary Parameters
Rules/Table Parameter :i::'::: :: :::':L Provided Result
Area of Road widening NA NA Not Pravided NA
BVR 64 Site Area Requirement for Service Floor 1,000.00 NA Not Provided N.A
BVR 58 [1(Q)] Projection Plot Clearance Front 1.50 N.A Not Provided N.A.
BVR 58 [1(C)) Projectian Plot Clearance Side1 1.50 NA Nat Provided N.A
BVR 58 [1(C)] Projection Plot Clearance Side2 1.50 N.A, Not Provided NA
BVR 58 (1(Q)] Projection Plot Clearance Rear 1.50 N.A Not Provided N.A

Electronic Document - No Signature Is required

lote: All Linear measurement values are in Metres and Area values in Square Metres Page 2 of 8 '
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Proposal Number : SCR-JAB/DIN/HIN/0425/058/2020

(a3}
.
'l

Ground Coverage Breakup

Object outside IPlInlh Deductable | Outer Allowable Outer Non
Pt Slime o Otgact fa Thath Plinth Bl S Area Area Allowable Area
FLOOR-GROUND  Single 132.03 - - -
FLODR-GROUND Staircase - 14.40 - *
FLOOR-GROUND  |Single 717.20 - - -
FLOOR-GROUND Staircase - 19.52 - i
Total 849,23 33.92 0.00 0.00
Coverage Area = B49.23 - 33,92 +0.00 81531
Existing Coverage it applicable ) (1]
Coverage Percentage 13.28
Floorwiseé Breakup
. Builtup (FAR) Area
Deduction | Not Counted in
Block Niinis Floor Name | Total Area oun
AR Arsa Besiderntiz! | Commerda! | Industal institutional Educational
FLOOR-
2 3 a . : - - 81531
GROUND 3 —
FLOOR- - -
TERRACE 2457 2457 - - -
Single FLOORO1 849.23 - 33.92 - . = - 81531
FLOOROZ 845.23 - 14.40 - - - - B834.83
Total 2,572.66 - 107.21 - - - - 2465.45
Not Counted in FAR Breakup
BlockName ‘| = Typical Floor Name : Non FAR Name Non FAR Area
FLOORO1 STAIRCASE 3392
Total 33.92
FLOCRQ2 STAIRCASE 14,40
Total 14.40
FLOOR-GROUND STAIRCASE 33.92
iingle
Total 33.92
FLOOR-TERRACE MUMTY AREA 18.97
WATER TANK 6.00
Total 24.97
’
Electronic Document - No Signature is required
\ote: All Linear measurement values are in Metres and Area values in Square Metres Page 3 of 8 !
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Proposal Number: SCR-JAB/DIN/HIN/0425/058/2020 i '(‘- OC‘

Mme ’
2
/ Secondary Parameters
\ :
| Rules/Table Parameter Minimum Required st Provided Result
\ Permissible
!
' BVR 2(9) 1/3 of the area of roof (Service) N.A, 27375 2497 Compliant
- Drainage Connection - - Provided -
BVR 79(2) Septic Tank Volume - - 113 =
BVR 79(1) Se;.:uti?: Tank Location Clearance from 200 NA 9.59 Compliant
Building
BVR 79{2) Septic Tank Length 1.50 3.00 1.50 Compirant
BVR 79(2) Septic Tank Width 075 N.A. 075 Compliant
BVR 79(2) Septic Tank Depth 1.00 N.A. 1.00 Compliant
Sunshade Projection maximum -
i Not ded NA
BVR 58 [1(B)] permissible in MOS N.A. 0.75 ot Provide
BVR 58 (General) Balcony Connected to Open Space or NA NA Not Provided NA
Courtyard
To be decided b
BVR78(A)  |Boundary Wall Height in Front NA. 1.50 1.80 Aumzr;y y
BVR 78(B) Boundary Wall Height in Side1 NA. 200 180 Compliant
BVR 78(B) Boundary Wall Height in Side2 N.A 200 1.80 Compliant
BVR 78(8) Boundary Wall Height in Rear NA 2.00 180 Compliant
BVR B4 [I(2)] Front Clear Vehicular Access 6.00 N.A 9 Num::l:; Places Compliant
BVR 80(6) Staircase Head Room 220 N.A 220 Compliant.3
. Bathroom related Height Details
Minimum Maximum
Rules/Table Block Name Floor Name Parameter Required Porminiibls Provided Result
BVR 71(1) Single FLOOR-GROUND | Bathroom and WC Height 220 NA 3.60 Compliant
BVR 71(1) Single FLOOR-GROUND |Bathroom and WC Height 220 : NA 3.60 Compliant
|
| BVR 71(1) Single FLOORO1 Bathroom and WC Height 2.20 N.A 361 Compliant
. BVR 71(1) Single FLOORO1 Bathroom and WC Height 220 NA 3.61 Compliant
BVR 71(1) gingle FLOORO2 Bathroom and WC Height 220 NA 361 Compliant
BYR71(1) Single FLOOROQ2 Bathroom and WC Height 220 NA 361 Compliant
Electronic Document - No Signature Is required
Note: All Linear measurement values are in Metres and Area values in Square Metres Page 4 oi 8 \
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ik Proposal Number : SCR-JAB/DIN/HIN/0425/058/2020 /4 ,(DC9
LW - | ./

-
s 2
Other Height Details
Block Name HAoor Name Parameter Per MRSt Provided Result
Regulred Permizzible
BVR 64 . - Service Floor Height NA 200 Not Provided NA
BVR 69 [2(A)] Single | FLOOR-GROUND |Educational Ceiling Height 16 NA. 360 Compliant
BVR 69 [2(A)] Single FLOOR-GROUND | Educational Ceiling Height 36 NA 360 Compliant
BVR 68(1) Single FLOOR-GROUND |Plinth Height 0.45 NA, 0.45 Compliant
BVR 77 Single FLOOR-TERRACE |Parapet Wall Height 1.05 1.50 1.05 Compliant
- Single FLOOR-TERRACE [Water Tank Height - - 7.5 -
BVR 69 [2(A)] Single FLOORO1 Educational Ceifing Height 16 NA 361 Compliant
BVR 69 [2{A)) Single FLOORO1 Educational Ceiling Height 36 NA 3.61 Compliant
BYR 69 [2(A)] Single FLOORC2  |Educationzl Ceiling Height 36 MA 1561 Compliant
BVR 69 [2(A)]} Single FLOORO2  |Educational Ceiling Height 16 NA 3.61 Compliant
|
‘ ECS Parking Required
E Rules/Table Building Use Builtup (FAR) Area Sub Category ECS Required ECS
| BVR 84 APPENDIX I-3 @ 200 5q.m. uilt
ai CLAUSE 1-3 COLLEGE PARKING 246545 Up Area 1233
| ECS Parking Provided
Rules/Table Block Name Parking Provided Area ECS
! BVR 84 APPENDIX |-2 4 Equivalent Car Space (Open Space) @25 For FLOOR-
-r 2) Single GROUND 669.74 26.79
| BVBBEAPRENDRCRS Rennd - 669.74 2679
| (2)
| BVR &4 APPENDIX |-2 Summary Required ECS = 1233 Prowided Sk« Result=Compliant
| (2) 26.79
Electronic Document - No Signature is required
Note: All Linear measurement values are in Metres and Area values in Square Metres Page 5 of 8 \
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Proposal Number : SCR-JAB/DIN/HIN/0425/058/2020

?,f’ .

T

Area, Dimensions and Ventilation Details
Minimum | Maximum
Block Name | Floor Name Section Parameter Required | Permissible Provided Result
BVR 69 [3(A)]  |Habitable Room Area 950 NA. | 5135 Compliant
BVR 69 [3(A)] Habitable Room Area 2 7.50 N.A, 51.09 Compliant
BVR 69 (3(A)]  |Habitable Room Width 1 240 NA 7.66 Compliant
FLOGRO AVR €A [3(A)]  |Habitable Room Width 2 2.10 NA. 7.66 Campliant
| -
". NBCNVOR1/Part- | o entilation-10 % of Room Area . NA - Compliant..10
| 3/Clause-20.1.1
NBC/Vol-1/Part- [y Ventilation-10 % of Room Area - N.A & Compliant..2
3/Clause-20.1.1
BVR 69 [3(A)] Habitable Room Area 1 9.50 NA. 99 87 Compliant
. BVR €9 [3(A)) Habitable Room Area 2 1.50 N.A. 51.15 Compliant
BVR 69 (3(A)] Habitable Room Width 1 240 NA 1022 Compliant
Segu | ROORE BVR 69 [3(A)] [Habitable Room Width 2 210 NA 766 Compliant
NBCNVol-1/Part- | . = ) liant..2
; tion-10 % of Room Area - NA Compliant...
3/Clause-20.1.1 Min. Ventilation-10 % of Roo
} NBC/Vol-1/Part- " i "
tilation-10 % of R Ar - NA - Compliant..8
' ] 3/Clausec20.4.1 | M- Ventilation-10°5 0F RODM F¥ea
BVR 69 [3(A)] Habitable Room Area 1 9.50 N.A. 4544 Compliant
BVR 69 3(A)]  |Habitable Room Area 2 7.50 NA. 4496 Compliant
BVR 69 [3{A)) Habitable Room Width 1 240 NA 762 Compliant
FLOOR-
GROUND BVR G5 [3iA)] Habitable Room Width 2 2.10 NA 7.62 Campliant
! NBC/Vol-1/Part- —
- Ar - - Compliant..3
: 3/Clause-20.1.1 Min. Ventilation-10 % of Room Area NA mplian
NBCNol-1/Part- ; o e
: 3/Clause-20.1.1 Min. Ventilation-10 % of Room Area - N.A Compliant..5
® Staircase Details [BVR 80]
Minfmum Staircase Staircase Minimum Stalrcase Staircase Stalrcase
Block Name | Floor Name |Staircase Name [Staircase Width | Width Width roue | L2nding Width  [Landing Width | Landing Width
' Required Provided Required Provided Result
" FLOORO1 STAIRE - 01 1.50 1.50 Compliant 085 1.50 Compliant
Single FLOORO2 STAIRE - 01 1.50 1.50 Compliant 08s 1.50 Compliant
FLOOR-
GRounp | STAIRE-D1 1.50 1.50 Compliant 0.85 150 Compliant
Staircase Details [BVR 80]
Minimum Tread Maximum Riser
Blo Fl
clt Name oor Name | Stalrcase Name Tresd Required| Provided Tread Result Allowable Riser Provided | Riser Result
FLOORO1 STAIRE - 01 0,30 0.30 Compliant 0.15 0.15 Compliant
I Single FLOOROZ STAIRE - 01 0.30 030 Compliant D15 0.as Compliant
FLOOR-
GROUND STAIRE - 01 0.30 0.30 Compliant 0.15 015 Compliant
Electronic Document - No Signature is required
| Note; All Linear measurement values are in Metres and Area values in Square Metres Page 6 of 8 \
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Proposal Number: SCR-JAB/DIN/HIN/0425/058/2020

"\. - e
Riser Count Per Flight [BVR 80(5)]
——— ed Provided Result
Block Name Floor name Staircase Name Maximum Requir
' Single FLOOR-GROLIND STAIRF - 01 15 q Comphiant
T Single FLOOR-GROUND STAIRE - 01 15 9 Compliant
Single FLOOR-GROUND STAIRE - 01 15 10 Compliant
; Single FLOOR-GROUND STAIRE - 01 15 1 Compliant
Single FLOORO1 STAIRE - 01 15 10 Compliant
Single FLOORO1 STAIRE - 01 15 1 Compliant
Single FLOORO1 STAIRE - 01 15 9 Compliant
Single FLOORO1 STAIRE - 01 15 9 Compliant
Single FLOORO2 STAIRE - 01 15 9 Compliant
Single FLOOROD2 STAIRE - 01 15 9 Compliant
Handrail Details [NBC/VOL-1/Part-4/Clause-4.4.2.4.3.4 (H)]
Staircase Minimum Handrail Maximum Handrail Handrail Height Result
Sioske ey Finge N Reference | Height Required Height Allowable Provided
FLOORO1 STAIRE - 01 1.00 1.20 1.10 Complhant
ingle FLOORO2 STAIRE -0 1.00 1.20 1.10 Compliant
FLOOR-GROUND STAIRE- 01 1.00 1.20 1.10 Compliant
Water Tank Calculation
Rules/Table Building Usage Occupant Load | Mininum LPHD Required Provided Result
| NBC VOL-2 Part- 9 . -
Y saetion. 1 Clised1 COLLEGE 637 45,00 28,665.00
d = Total : - - 28,665.00 46,500.00 Compliant
E Fire Water Tank Calculation [NBC/VOL-1/PART-4/CLAUSE-5.1.2.1/TABLE-T]
°  Building Type Ground Water Tank | Ground Water Tank | Ground Water Tank | Terrace Water Tank |  Terrace Water | Terrace Water Tank
Required Provided Resuit Required Tank Result
i Provided
.  COLLEGE - - _ - " -
;l Total : - - N.A - 46,500.00 Compliant
‘
Travel Distance [NBC/VOL-1/PART-4/ CLAUSE-4.4.2.18 4.4.2.2/ TABLE-5]
(' Block Name Foor Name Maximum Actual Result
| 30 2364 Compliant
j FLOORO1
30 2364 Compliant
] 30 2364 Compliant
| ngle FLOCRO2
30 23.64 Compliant
1 0 _
2364 c
' FLOOR-GROUND ompliant
! 30 23.64 Compliant
[
1

‘Electronic Document - No Signature is required
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